University of

hopperous -

free buses from campus to campus

from September 2017

905
Nottingham City Hospital

201718 |}

Service will operate on Except on

Monday 11 September 2017 — Friday 15 December 2017 7 May 2018, 28 May 2018
Monday 15 January 2018 — Thursday 29 March 2018

Monday 23 April 2018 — Friday 22 June 2018

Monday to Friday

University Park, East Drive 08:17 10:22 12:22 14:22 16:22
Jubilee Campus, Gatehouse Lodge 08:25 10:27 12:27 14.27 16:30
Jubilee Campus, Triumph Road 08:27 10:28 12:28 14:28 16:32
Jubilee Campus, Newark Hall 08:29 10:30 12:30 14:30 16:34
Jubilee Campus, The Exchange 08:32 10:32 12:32 14:32 16:37
Nottingham City Hospital, main entrance (arrive) 08:50 10:47 12:47 14:47 17:02
Nottingham City Hospital, main entrance (depart) 09:10 110 13:10 15:40 17:10
Jubilee Campus, Sports Centre 09:25 1:25 13:25 15:55 17:30
Derby Road, opp. Gatehouse Lodge 09:27 n:27 13:27 15:57 17:32
University Park, George Green Library 09:30 1:30 13:30 16:00 17:35
University Park, East Drive 09:32 n:32 13:32 16:02 17:37

f " unihopperbus
get in touch 0115 950 60 70 8am-7pm Mon-Sat 9am-5pm Sun, or out of hours 0115 951 30 13

universityhopperbus.co.uk
travelcentre@nctx.co.uk




